ILLI adjustable LED lamps 6 Watts 24Vac/dc and 100-240Vac
for machine tools and workstations
LED adjustable lamps
White LED lamps with swiveling body
Ideal for machine tools and workstations, swiveling and
resistant to coolants, protection class IP65. Equipped with 3
LEDs with 6000°K white light, total output 6 Wattss.
Estimated service life 40,000 hours. Integrated electronic

1,70
ILLI6L230 2,50
Ordering codes
Item code Description
ILLI6S24 ILLI LED white light orientation lamp 24 VAC/DC 6 Watts without arms (with 1.8 m cable without plug)
ILLI6L24 ILLI LED white light orientation lamp 24 VAC/DC 6 Watts flexible arm 680 mm (cable 1.8 m without plug)
ILLI6S230 ILLI LED white light orientation lamp 100-240 VAC 6 Watts without arms (1.8 m cable and schuko plug)
ILLI6L230 ILLI LED lamp white light orient. 100-240 VAC 6 Watts flexible arm 680 mm (cable 1.8 m and schuko plug)
Accessories and spare parts